
YEAR I SECTION : : : I 16/11/2019

Sign Sign Sig
n

Sig
n

Sig
n Sign Sig

n
Sig
n

Sig
n

Sig
n

Sig
n Sign

Held Attended

1 19Z31R0037 Priyanka Pudutha 0 0
2 19Z31R0038 Rachana Reddy 

Kunreddy 0 0
3 19Z31R0039 Raichel Varghese 0 0
4 19Z31R0040 Ramlah Baseer 0 0
5 19Z31R0041 Ramya Shree 

Madam 0 0
6 19Z31R0042 Ramyasri 

Lunavath 0 0
7 19Z31R0043 Rithika Mungi 0 0
8 19Z31R0044 Rushitha 

Gollapalli 0 0
9 19Z31R0045 Sai Priya N 0 0
10 19Z31R0046 Salwa Mehdi 

Khatoon 0 0
11 19Z31R0047 Sandhya 

Akkenapally 0 0
12 19Z31R0048 Sangeetha 

Sunketa 0 0
13 19Z31R0049 Santoshini 

Guntoju 0 0
14 19Z31R0050 Sayada Atiya 

Rabbi 0 0
15 19Z31R0051 Shravani 

Maddirala 0 0
16 19Z31R0052 Simran Fathima 0 0
17 19Z31R0053 Snigdhasri 

Avadhanula 0 0
18 19Z31R0054 Sowmya 

Chalkapur 0 0
19 19Z31R0055 Sreeshma S 0 0
20 19Z31R0056 Sri Naga Sai 

Alekhya Tadinada 0 0
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21 19Z31R0057 Sri Vidya Thalloji 0 0
22 19Z31R0058 Srilatha Kalleda 0 0
23 19Z31R0059 Srividya Reddy 

Madireddy 0 0
24 19Z31R0060 Sushma 

Dandeboina 0 0
25 19Z31R0061 Sushmitha 

Panaganti 0 0
26 19Z31R0062 Syeda Sara Naaz 0 0
27 19Z31R0063 Tahura Sami 0 0
28 19Z31R0064 Tasneem Unnisa 0 0
29 19Z31R0065 Thanmai Reddy 

Siddipeta 0 0
30 19Z31R0066 Umamaheshwari 

Karnati 0 0
31 19Z31R0067 Vaishnavi 

Nandineni 0 0
32 19Z31R0068 Vaishnavi T 0 0
33 19Z31R0069 Veena Madhuri 

Erra 0 0
34 19Z31R0070 Yashaswini 

Beesukuntla 0 0
35 19Z31R0071 Yasmeen Begum 0 0
36 19Z31R0072 Yusra Fathima 0 0
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Branch Section B

Year I Date 16/11/2019

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 19Z31R0056 Sri Naga Sai Alekhya Tadinada 300 164 55%
2 19Z31R0059 Srividya Reddy Madireddy 300 180 60%
3 19Z31R0061 Sushmitha Panaganti 300 187 62%
4 19Z31R0063 Tahura Sami 300 148 49%
5 19Z31R0072 Yusra Fathima 300 143 48%

PrincipalIncharge

Pharmacy

Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women

List of Candidates having Attenance < 65 %

Attendance Statement from 28.08.19 to 15.11.2019



Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women 

Attendance Statement from 28.08.19 to 15.11.2019 

      Branch Pharmacy 
 

Section B 

      Year I 

  

Date 16/11/2019 

      List of Candidates having Attenance < 65 % 

      Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended % 

            

1 19Z31R0056 

Sri Naga Sai Alekhya 

Tadinada 300 164 55% 

2 19Z31R0059 Srividya Reddy Madireddy 300 180 60% 

3 19Z31R0061 Sushmitha Panaganti 300 187 62% 

4 19Z31R0063 Tahura Sami 300 148 49% 

5 19Z31R0072 Yusra Fathima 300 143 48% 

      List of Candidates having Attenance >= 65 % and <75 % 

      Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended % 

1 19Z31R0037 Priyanka Pudutha 300 219 73% 

2 19Z31R0052 Simran Fathima 300 224 75% 

3 19Z31R0060 Sushma Dandeboina 300 222 74% 

4 19Z31R0062 Syeda Sara Naaz  300 209 70% 

5 19Z31R0069 Veena Madhuri Erra 300 217 72% 

      
      Incharge 

   
Principal 

       


	main
	<65%

